Cable pull
ECN21IL-*
< Robust aluminum drum housing
< Compact design
< Bellows with steel tip
< Wide range of mounting options
< Up to 5 m of measuring cable
< Rust and acid-resistant measuring cable

Length L 20 24 22 36.8 34.8
Depth D 3.8 3 3 10 10
Type Code
Model Number
E C N 2 1 I L - A -
Flange type
X1 Servo flange Ø 50 mm/42 mm/3 x M4; shaft Ø 6 mm x 10
mm
X2 Clamping flange Ø 36/48 mm/3 x M4; shaft; Ø 10 mm x
20 mm
Re
lea
se
 da
te:
 20
22
-12
-1
2 D
ate
 of
 is
su
e:
20
22
-12
-1
2 F
ile
na
me
: t1
92
30
2_
en
g.p
df
ECN21IL-*
5Germany: +49 621 776 1111Pepperl+Fuchs Group
Refer to "General Notes Relating to Pepperl+Fuchs Product Information".
USA: +1 330 486 0001 Singapore: +65 6779 9091
www.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com fa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.comfa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
Cable pull
X3 Servo flange Ø 33 mm/26 mm/4 x M3; shaft Ø 6 mm x
11.5 mm
Material
A STD anodized aluminum
Attachment
1 Bellow tiht steel tip
4 Guide pulley
Cable mounts
A Ring PE carrier
C Ball joint
Length of measuring cable
02       2 m
03       3 m
05       5 m
Model Number